10:00

10:05

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11.15

11.30

Kensington & Chelsea
Advice Forum

Wednesday 22 September 2021
10:00 am - 11:30 am
Via Zoom

AGENDA

Chair: Angela Spence

Welcome, Introduction and Apologies - Angela Spence, CEO
KCSC

Baljit Badesha, Director, Nucleus Legal Advice Centre — Update from
the advice conference including the referral process

Emerging work for the Advice in Community Settings Programme —
Alex Talbot, Partnership Co-ordinator, Housing Department, RBKC

Breakout Groups — Discussion on VCS services and capacity from
September onwards?

Feedback

Discussion on what can be done to support co-ordination of advice
provision in the borough?

Member updates

Close



