

Kensington & Chelsea Advice Forum

Wednesday 22 September 2021 10:00 am – 11:30 am Via Zoom

AGENDA

Chair: Angela Spence

10:00	Welcome, Introduction and Apologies - Angela Spence, CEO KCSC
10:05	Baljit Badesha, Director, Nucleus Legal Advice Centre – Update from the advice conference including the referral process
10:15	Emerging work for the Advice in Community Settings Programme – Alex Talbot, Partnership Co-ordinator, Housing Department, RBKC
10:30	Breakout Groups – Discussion on VCS services and capacity from September onwards?
10:45	Feedback
11:00	Discussion on what can be done to support co-ordination of advice provision in the borough?
11.15	Member updates
11.30	Close